

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2015

Page 1, line 12, replace "87,396,567" with "87,482,915" and replace "215,546,833" with "215,633,181"

Page 1, line 15, replace "92,668,638" with "92,754,986" and replace "243,767,072" with "243,853,420"

Page 1, line 17, replace "46,185,201" with "46,271,549" and replace "173,232,683" with "173,319,031"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.